Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Saunders - (1306400) - Dronfield Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:39.00
1:49.01
1:49.34
2:04.13
2:06.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:39.00
1:49.01
1:49.34
2:06.22
2:04.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

249
187
185
126
120

WA Pts

249
187
185
120
126

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

09/07/22
26/09/21
15/03/20
05/05/19
06/07/19

Date

09/07/22
26/09/21
15/03/20
06/07/19
05/05/19

Meet

Dronfield Dolphins SC 100/200m Championship 2022
Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2021

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Eckington May Open Meet

Dronfield Dolphins Club Championship 100 200s

Meet

Dronfield Dolphins SC 100/200m Championship 2022
Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2021

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Dronfield Dolphins Club Championship 100 200s

Eckington May Open Meet

Venue

Eckington
Alfreton
Matlock
Eckington

Eckington

Venue

Eckington
Alfreton
Matlock
Eckington

Eckington

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dronfield
Dronfield
Dronfield

Dronfield

Club Swam Under

Dronfield
Dronfield
Dronfield

Dronfield

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



