Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Saunders - (1306400) - Dronfield Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:39.00	249	Н	09/07/22	Dronfield Dolphins SC 100/200m Championship 2022	Eckington		4
1:49.01	187	Н	26/09/21	Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2021	Alfreton	Dronfield	4
1:49.34	185	Н	15/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Dronfield	3
2:04.13	126	Н	05/05/19	Eckington May Open Meet	Eckington	Dronfield	3
2:06.22	2 120	Н	06/07/19	Dronfield Dolphins Club Championship 100 200s	Eckington	Dronfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:39.00	249	Н	09/07/22	Dronfield Dolphins SC 100/200m Championship 2022	Eckington		4
1:49.01	187	Н	26/09/21	Derbyshire Junior Grand Prix Series 2021	Alfreton	Dronfield	4
1:49.34	185	Н	15/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Dronfield	3
2:06.22	120	Н	06/07/19	Dronfield Dolphins Club Championship 100 200s	Eckington	Dronfield	4
2:04.13	126	Н	05/05/19	Eckington May Open Meet	Eckington	Dronfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS